
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
18:10 A  VfL Wolfsbu… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
23 5 19 13 11 24

25

╳

8
18

1
9
21

3
10
23

4
11
24

5
12
25

6
13

Auszeit

12:16
24:23

Ende
18:30 B  SG Lachendo… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 12 6 22 8 9

23

1
9
18

2
10
19

3
11
21

4
12
23

7
16

8
17

Auszeit

18:21
19:23

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
18:33 B  SG Lachendo… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 12 6 22 2 9

25

╳

17
1
18

4
20

7
23

13
25

16 Auszeit

Ende
18:53 A  VfL Wolfsbu… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 19 13 11 24 23

18

3
12

4
14

7
16

9
18

10 11 Auszeit

9:11

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
18:56 A  VfL Wolfsbu… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
23 5 19 6 11 24

2213
14:18

╳

9
20

1
10
21

3
11
22

5
12

6
13

8
14

Auszeit

13:18
21:24

Ende
19:21 B  SG Lachendo… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 12 6 22 2 9

258
21:20

3
14
22

5
15
24

8
16
25

9
17

10
18

11
21

Auszeit

21:18

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
19:24 B  SG Lachendo… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 8 6 22 2 9

25

╳

13
24

1
14
25

4
15

5
17

9
21

12
22

Auszeit

Ende
19:42 A  VfL Wolfsbu… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 19 6 11 24 23

15

1
9
15

2
10

3
11

4
12

5
13

6
14

Auszeit

4:9
12:19

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Verbandsliga 3 (Männer)
Männer

A  VfL Wolfsburg vs. SG Lachendorf/Eschede B
Spiel 53 26.03.2022 18:10 Uhr

Landkreishalle Königslutter
38154 Königslutter 
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A  VfL Wolfsbu… 7/14
5 Walther, Mario X
6 Drosdowski, Thore X

11 Rohnstock, Steffen X
13 Wegwerth, Christian X
19 Wende, Christopher X
23 Leeder, Stefan X
24 Reichert, Malte X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Leeder, Stefan E

C

B  SG Lachendo… 8/14
2 Kuchenmüller, Mark X
5 Bittner, Roland X
6 Bobzien, Mirco X
8 Gottschalk, Denis X
9 Schipper, Jannis X

12 Van der Ahe, Jannes-… X
22 Stahnke, Christian X
33 Höntsch, Hannes X
B  Libero

33 Höntsch, Hannes X
B  Offizielle
T Steinhäuser, Jörg

CT Kulesza, Sören E
P Dellemann, Markus E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
A  VfL Wolfsbu… SG Lachendo… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 1 25 1 20 23 0 0 2
1 0 0 18 2 20 25 1 0 0
2 1 0 22 3 25 25 1 1 1
2 0 0 15 4 18 25 1 0 0

5
7 1 1 80 83 98 3 1 3
Start: 18:10 Ende: 19:42 Dauer: 1:32

Sieger: SG Lachendorf/Eschede

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Klopschar, Holger 1 Schneider, Max
2 Schneider, Lars 2 Meyer, Marvin

Schreiber 3
Schr. Lang, Tobias 4

Assist. Futterschneider, Jonas
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